w w w . i e i w o r l d . c o m
Display System
PPC-F-Q370 Series
Specifications
Model PPC-F15C-Q370 PPC-F17C-Q370 PPC-FW15C-Q370
TFT LCD
LCD Size  15”  17”  15.6"
Max. Resolution 1024x768 1280x1024 1366x768

w w w . i e i w o r l d . c o m
Display System
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
15”
PPC-F15C-Q370-P/PC/25-R10 15" 450cd/m² 1024 x768 AI modular Panel PC , Intel® Pentium® Gold G5400T Processor (2-core, 4-thread, 3.10
GHz) TDP 35W, two PCIe x4 and two PCIe x8 slots, four HDD bays, 250W PSU, R10
PPC-F15C-Q370-i3/PC/25-R10 15" 450cd/m² 1024 x768 AI modular Panel PC, Intel® Core™ i3-8100T Processor (4-core, 4-thread, 3.10 GHz) TDP
35W, two PCIe x4 and two PCIe x8 slots, four HDD bays, 250W PSU, R10
PPC-F15C-Q370-i5/PC/25-R10* 15" 450cd/m² 1024 x768 AI modular Panel PC, Intel® Core™ i5-8500T Processor (6-core, 6-thread, 2.1 GHz) TDP
35W, two PCIe x4 and two PCIe x8 slots, four HDD bays, 250W PSU, R10
PPC-F15C-Q370-i7/PC/25-R10* 15" 450cd/m² 1024 x768 AI modular Panel PC, Intel® Core™ i7-8700T Processor (6-core,12-thread,2.4 GHz) TDP
35W, two PCIe x4 and two PCIe x8 slots, four HDD bays, 250W PSU, R10
17”
PPC-F17C-Q370-P/PC/25-R10 17" 350cd/m² 1280 x 1024 AI modular Panel PC, Intel® Pentium® Gold G5400T Processor (2-core, 4-thread, 3.10
GHz) TDP 35W, two PCIe x4 and two PCIe x8 slots, four HDD bays, 250W PSU, R10
PPC-F17C-Q370-i3/PC/25-R10 17" 350cd/m² 1280 x 1024 AI modular Panel PC, Intel® Core™ i3-8100T Processor (4-core, 4-thread, 3.10 GHz)
TDP 35W, two PCIe x4 and two PCIe x8 slots, four HDD bays, 250W PSU, R10
PPC-F17C-Q370-i5/PC/25-R10* 17" 350cd/m² 1280 x 1024 AI modular Panel PC, Intel® Core™ i5-8500T Processor (6-core, 6-thread, 2.1 GHz)
TDP 35W, two PCIe x4 and two PCIe x8 slots, four HDD bays, 250W PSU, R10
PPC-F17C-Q370-i7/PC/25-R10* 17" 350cd/m² 1280 x 1024 AI modular Panel PC, Intel® Core™ i7-8700T Processor (6-core,12-thread,2.4 GHz)
TDP 35W, two PCIe x4 and two PCIe x8 slots, four HDD bays, 250W PSU, R10
15.6”
PPC-FW15C-Q370-P/PC/25-R10 15.6" 400cd/m² 1366 x 768 AI modular Panel PC, Intel® Pentium® Gold G5400T Processor (2-core, 4-thread, 3.10
GHz) TDP 35W, two PCIe x4 and two PCIe x8 slots, four HDD bays, 250W PSU, R10
PPC-FW15C-Q370-i3/PC/25-R10 15.6" 400cd/m² 1366 x 768 AI modular Panel PC, Intel® Core™ i3-8100T Processor (4-core, 4-thread, 3.10 GHz)
TDP 35W, two PCIe x4 and two PCIe x8 slots, four HDD bays, 250W PSU, R10
PPC-FW15C-Q370-i5/PC/25-R10* 15.6" 400cd/m² 1366 x 768 AI modular Panel PC, Intel® Core™ i5-8500T Processor (6-core, 6-thread, 2.1 GHz)
TDP 35W, two PCIe x4 and two PCIe x8 slots, four HDD bays, 250W PSU, R10
PPC-FW15C-Q370-i7/PC/25-R10* 15.6" 400cd/m² 1366 x 768 AI modular Panel PC, Intel® Core™ i7-8700T Processor (6-core,12-thread,2.4 GHz)
TDP 35W, two PCIe x4 and two PCIe x8 slots, four HDD bays, 250W PSU, R10
18.5”
PPC-FW19C-Q370-P/PC/25-R10 18.5" 400cd/m² 1366 x 768 AI modular Panel PC, Intel® Pentium® Gold G5400T Processor (2-core, 4-thread, 3.10
GHz) TDP 35W, two PCIe x4 and two PCIe x8 slots, four HDD bays, 250W PSU, R10
PPC-FW19C-Q370-i3/PC/25-R10 18.5" 400cd/m² 1366 x 768 AI modular Panel PC, Intel® Core™ i3-8100T Processor (4-core, 4-thread, 3.10 GHz)
TDP 35W, two PCIe x4 and two PCIe x8 slots, four HDD bays, 250W PSU, R10"